
魚種別水揚日計表
いわき市漁協 令和2年 7月31日 令和2年 7月31日 令和2年 7月30日～集計期間 1/1頁

0001
0017
0018
0031
0045
0046
0052
0054
0076
0094
0109
0120
0125
0155
0171
0201
0203
0204
0205
0207
0210
0211
0215
0217
0220
0228
0233

ヒラメ
ｲｼﾓﾁ(ﾆﾍﾞ)
ﾊﾓ(ﾏｱﾅｺﾞ）
ﾀｲ(ﾁﾀﾞｲ)
ヒラツメガニ
ﾜﾀﾘｶﾞﾆ(ｶﾞｻﾞﾐ
ﾎﾝｶﾞﾗ(ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊ)
ｱｶﾒﾊﾞﾙ(ｳｽﾒﾊﾞ
ｲﾅﾀﾞ(ﾌﾞﾘ)
ｺﾓﾝｶｽﾍﾞ
コチ(ﾏｺﾞﾁ)
カイヤキ
ホウボウ
ﾋｹﾞｿﾘﾀﾞｲ
ﾏﾀﾞｲ
ｲｹ ヒラメ
ｲｹ ﾏｺｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ｲｼｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ﾊﾞﾊﾞｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ スズキ
ｲｹ マダイ
ｲｹ クロダイ
ｲｹ アイナメ
ｲｹ ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ﾏｺﾞﾁ
ｲｹ ホウボウ
ｲｹ ｸﾛｿｲ
☆ 消費税 ☆

◆ 合 計 ◆

10
2
13
1
2
43
1
1
6
2
1
11
9
2
3

112
1
4
3
12
5
3
2
3
5
5
2

264

10
2
13
1
2
43
1
1
6
2
1
11
9
2
3

112
1
4
3
12
5
3
2
3
5
5
2

264

30.20
4.00

625.30
1.00
3.10

217.30
0.40
1.00
16.30
11.50
0.30
32.00
18.70
3.90
6.20

288.60
0.60
12.50
3.50
19.00
14.00
7.60
3.50
2.60
10.10
10.80
3.70

1,347.70

19,436
956

468,162
1,770
1,423

215,587
276
505

5,842
1,150
30

110,820
9,592
2,805
3,414

280,577
300

6,785
2,662
23,114
11,018
3,232
5,600
1,960
9,431
11,035
2,927
96,978

1,297,387

350.00
239.00
615.00
1770.00
459.00
569.00
690.00
505.00
270.00
100.00
100.00
3300.00
256.00
719.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
300.00
660.00
300.00
690.00
305.00
1600.00
100.00
509.00
669.00
791.00

ＣＤ 鮮魚名 明細数 箱数量 kg数量 金額 高値
1310.00
239.00
795.00
1770.00
459.00
2090.00
690.00
505.00
501.00
100.00
100.00
3600.00
901.00
719.00
656.00
1500.00
500.00
569.00
770.00
1700.00
910.00
450.00
1600.00
950.00
1350.00
1580.00
791.00

安値


